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Exhibit A
Affected Parties

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email

Butler Snow LLP Martin A. Sosland and Candice M. Carson
martin.sosland@butlersnow.com;
candice.carson@butlersnow.com

Frost Brown Todd LLC Mark A. Platt mplatt@fbtlaw.com
JENNER AND BLOCK, LLP Marc B. Hankin, Richard Levin MHankin@jenner.com
JENNER AND BLOCK, LLP Terri L. Mascherin TMascherin@jenner.com

Latham & Watkins LLP Jeffrey E. Bjork, Kimberly A. Posin
jeff.bjork@lw.com;
kim.posin@lw.com

Latham and Watkins LLP Andrew Clubok, Sarah Tomkowiak
andrew.clubok@lw.com;
sarah.tomkowiak@lw.com

Highland Capital Management, L.P.
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Exhibit B
Affected Parties

Served via First Class Mail

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 City State Zip

Butler Snow LLP
Martin A. Sosland and Candice M. 
Carson

2911 Turtle Creek Blvd., 
Suite 1400 Dallas TX 75219

Frost Brown Todd LLC Mark A. Platt
2101 Cedar Springs Road, 
Suite 900 Dallas TX 75201

JENNER AND BLOCK, LLP Marc B. Hankin, Richard Levin 919 Third Avenue New York NY 10022-3908
JENNER AND BLOCK, LLP Terri L. Mascherin 353 North Clark Street Chicago IL 60654-3456

Latham & Watkins LLP Jeffrey E. Bjork, Kimberly A. Posin
355 South Grand Avenue, 
Ste. 100 Los Angeles CA 90071

Latham and Watkins LLP Andrew Clubok, Sarah Tomkowiak 555 Eleventh Street, NW Washington DC 20004-1304
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